Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05113.R45 10/20 Page 1
05
11
3
30KPA Series
30kW power tvs component
ISO 9001: 2015 CERTIFIED

@ 10/1000µs
VC @ IPP
temperature
coefficient
of v(br)
qV(BR)
mV/°C
MIN
V(BR)
VOLTS
MAX
V(BR)
VOLTS
@IT
mA
30KPA28A 28.0 31.28 34.98 50 5000 50.0V @ 606.0A 32
30KPA30A 30.0 33.3 36.6 50 5000 55.2V @ 543.0A 34
30KPA33A 33.0 36.7 40.4 50 5000 58.6V @ 512.0A 39
30KPA36A 36.0 40.0 44.0 50 2000 61.8V @ 485.0A 41
30KPA39A 39.0 43.6 47.96 20 2000 67.2V @ 450.9A 46
30KPA43A 43.0 47.8 52.6 50 1000 73.0V @ 410.0A 50
30KPA45A 45.0 50.3 55.33 5 250 77.4V @ 391.5A 51
30KPA48A 48.0 53.3 58.6 5 250 77.4V @ 388.0A 56
30KPA51A 51.0 57.00 62.7 5 50 86.4V @ 350.7A 60
30KPA54A 54.0 60.0 66.33 5 20 91.4V @ 331.5A 64
30KPA58A 58.0 64.4 70.8 5 20 92.4V @ 325.0A 68
30KPA64A 64.0 71.1 78.2 5 10 104.0V @ 294.0A 76
30KPA70A 70.0 77.8 85.6 5 2 109.0V @ 274.0A 83
30KPA72A 72.0 80.4 88.4 5 2 114.0V @ 265.0A 85
30KPA75A 75.0 83.3 91.6 5 2 119.4V @ 251.0A 89
30KPA78A 78.0 87.10 95.8 5 2 129.0V @ 234.9A 92
30KPA85A 85.0 94.4 104.0 5 2 139.0V @ 216.0A 105
30KPA90A 90.0 100.0 110.0 5 2 147.0V @ 206.0A 109
30KPA100A 100.0 111.0 122.1 5 2 162.0V @ 186.0A 121
30KPA102A 102.0 114.0 125.29 5 2 166.0V @ 183.0A 124
30KPA110A 110.0 122.0 134.2 5 2 178.0V @ 168.0A 126
30KPA130A 130.0 144.0 158.4 5 2 209.0V @ 142.0A 157
30KPA150A 150.0 167.6 183.7 5 2 233.4V @ 129.8A 195
RTCA DO-160G COMPLIANT PRODUCT
Only One Name Means ProTek’Tion™
05113.R45 10/20 Page 3
05

@ 10/1000µs
VC @ IPP
temperature
coefficient
of v(br)
qV(BR)
mV/°C
MIN
V(BR)
VOLTS
MAX
V(BR)
VOLTS
@IT
mA
30KPA160A 160.0 178.0 195.8 5 2 252.6V @ 119.0A 195
30KPA170A 170.0 189.0 207.9 5 2 274.0V @ 110.0A 207
30KPA180A 180.0 200.0 220.0 5 2 291.0V @ 104.0A 230
30KPA200A 200.0 222.0 244.2 5 2 320.0V @ 94.0A 250
30KPA220A 220.0 245.0 269.5 5 2 356.0V @ 84.0A 269
30KPA250A 250.0 277.0 304.7 5 2 404.0V @ 74.0A 314
30KPA260A 260.0 289.0 317.9 5 2 416.0V @ 72.0A 317
30KPA280A 280.0 311.0 342.1 5 2 464.0V @ 65.0A 342
30KPA300A 300.0 334.0 367.4 5 2 484.0V @ 62.0A 368
30KPA320A 320.0 356.0 391.6 5 2 530.0V @ 57.0A 370
30KPA345A 345.0 380.0 418.0 5 2 560.0V @ 53.6A 375
30KPA360A 360.0 400.0 440.0 5 2 640.0V @ 55.0A 380
30KPA400A 400.0 440.0 494.0 5 2 704.0V @ 42.6A 430
notes
1.	 Part numbers shown are unidirectional devices.  Add a “CA” suffix to specify bidirectional devices, such as 30KPA30CA.
2.	 VF = 15 Volts @ 200A, 8.3ms(1/2 Sine Wave) - Unidirectional devices only.
3.	 ±5% tolerance.